
  Day  

  Tuesday  

  Thursday     

Saturday

for more info

070-322 9576/ 0684094072
gandhicentre.thehague@mea.gov.in

The Gandhi Centre, Parkstraat 99, 2514JH, The Hague.

12.45-13.45 15.30-16.30 16.30-17.30 17.30-18.30

Intermediate Advanced Beginners Intermediate

  12:45-13:45  
  

  15:00-16:00  
  

  16:00-17:00  
  

  18:15-19:15  
  

  Beginners
  

  Advanced
  

  Children
  

  Intermediate
  

11.00-12.00 
  12.00-13.00

  
  

  13.00-14.00
  
  

---

  Beginners
  

  Intermediate
  

  Advanced
  

---

T h e  G a n d h i  C e n t r e
E m b a s s y  o f  O f  I n d i a ,  T h e  N e t h e r l a n d s

K a t h a k  T i m e t a b l e


